

Elect-3/17

Present-Sri Paresh Chandra Karmakar (JO WB00651)

Order No 31

19.12.2022

PO is on earned leave.

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received.

Fix 24.03.2023 for ER of WA.

Issue reminder.