

Elect-3/17

Present-Shri Kallol Kumar Das (JO WB00668)

order No 36
04.10.2024

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

No ER of WA is received.

It appears from the record that warrant of arrest was issued long back but the same has not yet been executed till today.

In the above circumstances it is necessary to issue proclamation and order of attachment.

Accordingly issue proclamation and order of attachment against the accused Subha Roy.

Fix 12.11.2024 for ER of WA & PA.

D/C by me

Judge Special (Electricity),
Bongaon